
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
2 T: 90 90MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
2 T: 90 90WELLS J EE 2744 AA
4 T: 89 89SMITH PA EE 26380 AA
5 T: 88 88BURTON G EE 116400 AA

Yes5 T: 88 88SHEPPARD M EE 99919 AA
7 T: 86 86FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
7 T: 86 86MASTROENI P EE 102643 AA
9 T: 85 85HARRIS WG EE 89854 AA
10 T: 84 84HOLLICK NN EE 71373 AA
10 T: 84 84SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
10 T: 84 84WELLS SE EE 89457 AA
13 T: 82 82GRANT S EE 80383 AA
14 T: 76 76SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89MOORE MJ EE 102596 A
2 T: 88 88LEONARD T EE 88361 A
2 T: 88 88THORROLD BPD EE 101497 A
4 T: 84 84BOWDEN P EE 80916 A
5 T: 83 83ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 A

Yes5 T: 83 83CANN D EE 110543 A
5 T: 83 83LONG D EE 98566 A
5 T: 83 83MAUND G EE 125993 A

Yes5 T: 83 83ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
10 T: 81 81STANTON JHJ EE 38112 A
11 T: 77 77KAYE LJ EE 33176 A
11 T: 77 77SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 A*
13 T: 74 74KAMINSKI J EE 121665 A
14 T: 68 68LOBLEY S EE 113904 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 79 79TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

2 T: 76 76TAYLOR B EE 124139 B
3 T: 75 75BRAVERY R EE 89888 B
4 T: 74 74NELSON E EE 122047 B

Yes4 T: 74 74ROBINSON CL EE 100283 B
Yes6 T: 73 73MACCALLUM B EE 128674 B*
Yes6 T: 73 73WHATTON C EE 113493 B

8 T: 70 70GALLAND J EE 118452 B
Yes9 T: 68 68EVANS N EE 24160 B

10 T: 67 67SMITH G EE 125437 B
Yes11 T: 66 66FERRIS M EE 121274 B
Yes11 T: 66 66READING D EE 111056 B

13 T: 65 65GRANT N EE 127837 B
Yes13 T: 65 65ROBINSON AM EE 96426 B

15 T: 64 64ATKINSON D EE 103588 B
16 T: 59 59KAMINSKI P EE 121653 B
16 T: 59 59TOMPKINS D EE 110337 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85TAYLOR N EE 124140 C
2 T: 80 80COLLINS H EE 120798 C
3 T: 77 77SMITH ST EE 125436 C

Yes4 T: 72 72MANN N EE 66556 C
Yes5 T: 68 68CLARK D EE 126983 C

6 T: 64 64SMITH B EE 129323 C*
7 T: 63 63TOMPKINS B EE 129435 C*

Yes8 T: 59 59WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
Yes9 T: 57 57TAYLOR J EE 127425 C
Yes9 T: 57 57WILLIAMSON E EE 520702 C*

11 T: 53 53SMITH H EE 129324 C*
Yes11 T: 53 53WHATTON G EE 123948 C

13 T: 52 52VERNON A EE 128418 C
Yes14 T: 51 51HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes15 T: 48 48CLARK J EE 126984 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85TAYLOR N EE 124140 CLT
2 T: 76 76TAYLOR B EE 124139 CLT

Yes3 T: 53 53WHATTON G EE 123948 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
2 T: 64 64SMITH B EE 129323 JNR
3 T: 63 63TOMPKINS B EE 129435 JNR

Yes4 T: 57 57TAYLOR J EE 127425 JNR
5 T: 53 53SMITH H EE 129324 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 74 74NELSON E EE 122047 LDY

Yes1 T: 74 74ROBINSON CL EE 100283 LDY
3 T: 70 70GALLAND J EE 118452 LDY

Yes4 T: 48 48CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
2 T: 90 90MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
3 T: 89 89MOORE MJ EE 102596 SNR
3 T: 89 89SMITH PA EE 26380 SNR
5 T: 88 88BURTON G EE 116400 SNR
5 T: 88 88LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR

Yes5 T: 88 88SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
5 T: 88 88THORROLD BPD EE 101497 SNR
9 T: 86 86FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
9 T: 86 86MASTROENI P EE 102643 SNR
11 T: 85 85HARRIS WG EE 89854 SNR
12 T: 84 84BOWDEN P EE 80916 SNR
12 T: 84 84HOLLICK NN EE 71373 SNR
12 T: 84 84SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
12 T: 84 84WELLS SE EE 89457 SNR
16 T: 83 83ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 SNR

Yes16 T: 83 83CANN D EE 110543 SNR
16 T: 83 83LONG D EE 98566 SNR
16 T: 83 83MAUND G EE 125993 SNR

Yes16 T: 83 83ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
21 T: 82 82GRANT S EE 80383 SNR

Yes22 T: 79 79TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
23 T: 77 77KAYE LJ EE 33176 SNR
23 T: 77 77SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 SNR
23 T: 77 77SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
26 T: 76 76SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
27 T: 74 74KAMINSKI J EE 121665 SNR

Yes28 T: 73 73MACCALLUM B EE 128674 SNR
Yes28 T: 73 73WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
Yes30 T: 68 68CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
Yes30 T: 68 68EVANS N EE 24160 SNR

30 T: 68 68LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
33 T: 67 67SMITH G EE 125437 SNR

Yes34 T: 66 66READING D EE 111056 SNR
35 T: 65 65GRANT N EE 127837 SNR
36 T: 64 64ATKINSON D EE 103588 SNR
37 T: 59 59TOMPKINS D EE 110337 SNR
38 T: 52 52VERNON A EE 128418 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90WELLS J EE 2744 VET
2 T: 81 81STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
3 T: 75 75BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET

Yes4 T: 74 74ROBINSON CL EE 100283 VET
Yes5 T: 72 72MANN N EE 66556 VET

6 T: 70 70GALLAND J EE 118452 VET
Yes7 T: 66 66FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
Yes8 T: 65 65ROBINSON AM EE 96426 VET

9 T: 59 59KAMINSKI P EE 121653 VET
Yes9 T: 59 59WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes11 T: 51 51HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
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